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
to the following topic:

If you were Mayor, what positive changes 

would you make on Staten Island?
RULES:
• Open to eighth graders only.
• Essays should be carefully developed and typewritten, no more than 250 words.
• Each essay will be judged on originality of concept, grammar, expression of ideas

and presentation.
• Entries must be postmarked no later than Feb. 9th, 2007.
• All entries must be clearly labeled with the student and parents’ names, address,

phone number and school.
• The winner will be selected by the essay committee of the Coldwell Banker
DiTommaso Firm and the award will be presented to the student and his/her family
at our evening meeting on Wednesday, Feb. 28th, 2007.

Know the Score
continued from front page

The office of Coldwell Banker DiTommaso
Realty hosted its annual toy drive for
Project Hospitality, coordinated by Annette
Bernabe, sales associate. “We are proud to
announce the event was a great success for
the charity organization,” added Bernabe.
“The children of Staten Island associated
with the charity were greatly appreciative
and I’d like to thank all those who con-
tributed to this event.”

Toy Drive 
a Success



10|06| p a g e 6 |

BAY TERRACE 
(ID#1377)

MIDLAND BEACH
MLS#1032242

Walk to beach. Charming fully
renovated 3-bedroom detached
with maple kitchen on large
property. $325,000

GREAT KILLS
MLS# 1029533

1-family semi features 3 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, deck w/pool off
kitchen pool, family room, garage
and much more, $434,000

STAPLETON
MS#1028877

Mint 3-bedroom, 3-bath
Townhome w/finished basement
and separate entrance, nice
grounds. $369,000

WEST BRIGHTON
MLS# 1031514

Newly updated 2-family semi, 4
bedroom, full basement, large
property,asking $379,000.

GRYMES HILL
MLS# 1025712

Large 2-bedroom, 2-bath upgrad-
ed Penthouse overlooking park.
1,200 sq. ft., near all. $340,000

GREAT KILLS
MLS# 1015821

Cozy 4-bedroom Ranch on
park-like 50' x 200' grounds.
New brick & stucco $508,000

Frank DiTommaso
“The Unmistakable Choice in Real Estate”

WESTERLEIGH
MLS# 1029448

Move right into this 3-bedroom,
2-bath semi. Cathedral ceilings.
Still tax abated. Finished basement
and garage. $449,500

RICHMOND VALLEY
MLS# 1027419

110' x 138' lot in beautiful setting
with approvals for 5,000 sq. ft.
home. Survey available $559,000

GRANT CITY
MLS#1021730

New Construction 1-family
detached Colonial. 3 bedrooms, 3
baths. Full finished basement.
Family rm w/FP, gar, $579,000

ELTINGVILLE
MLS# 1030462

1-Family detached 3 bedrooms, 2
full baths, FP, central air, garage
close to express bus transporta-
tion and shopping $539,000

GRANT CITY
MLS#1022513

New semi Colonial. Living room
with fireplace, 3 BR, 3 BA.
Custom kitchen with cherry cabs
and granite counters. $539,000

TRAVIS
MLS#1031418

3 BR, 3 BA Semi. All upgrades,
stainless appl., fully fin. basement,
A/C, tax abated, fully fenced, main-
tance-free landscaping  $479,000

BAY TERRACE
MLS# 1030803

3 BR, 3 BA, 2-family semi.
Corner lot, formal dining, FP, eat
in kitchen. Full finished base-
ment w/summer kit. $544,900

WEST BRIGHTON
MLS# 1029406

newly updated 2-family Semi. 4
bedrooms, full basement, large
property, asking $379,000.

ARROCHAR
MLS# 1032495

2 Bedrooms w/family rm. 3
baths, eat-in kitchen - each level,

combo living rm/dining rm,
garage. A must see! $450,000
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OUR FIRM IS CURRENTLY EXPANDING! If you are newly

licensed and interested in building a profitable career, we have

the training and mangement support to help get you there. 

For a private interview, call today!

DITOMMASO REALTY (718) 667-8000

To view these homes online, go to DITOMMASO.COM and click “listings” then “new search” and enter the MLS #

NOW HIRING
SSALESALES

POSITIONSPOSITIONS

ELTINGVILLE
MLS#1027756

Beautiful Cape, 3 bedrooms, 3
baths with fully finished base-
ment. Gorgeous area, beautiful
show. $519,000

NEW DORP
MLS# 1021821

Gorgeous New Construction! 3
Spacious bedrooms, 2 baths,
close to shopping and transporta-
tion. Off-street parking
$399,000

ROSEBANK
MLS# 1029810

Lovely 2 bedroom Ranch on 45
X 103 lot, quiet location. Full-
finished basement with separate
side entrance $419,000

PORT RICHMOND
MLS# 1029458

Huge 2 family detached, 6 bed-
rooms, 2 full baths, finished base-
ment, all large rooms, close to all.
$549,000

NEW DORP
MLS# 1030662

Fabulous 2-Family 3 bedroom,
bath, and large kitchen in each
apartment. Finished basement,
garage. $629,000

LATOURETTE
MLS# 1032458

Gorgeous 2-family semi. 4 bed-
rooms, 4 baths modern eat-in
kitchen, master bedroom w/pri-
vate bath, finished basement,
garage. $599,000

OAKWOOD
MLS# 1023396

Spacious 3 bedroom, Ranch on
Huge 150' X 82' property bor-
dering nature reserve. $499,900

GREAT KILLS
MLS# 1029891

3-bedroom, 3-bath Semi.
Finished basement. Beautiful
backyard with waterfall and pool. 
A must see! $479,000

NEW DORP
MLS# 1031434

Beautiful all brick 2-family 5/4.
Finished basement w/2 bed-
rooms plus separate entry
$579,000

GRANITVILLE
MLS#1029126

3-bedroom, 2-bath detached
Colonial on 30' X 100' lot.
Quiet, tree-lined street, large
yard, close to all. $385,000

PORT RICHMOND
MLS# 1029740

Large, updated 2-family detached
in nice location. Below market at
$359,000

MARINERS HARBOR
MLS# 1028145

Large 3-bedroom, 2-bath 2-fami-
ly detached with 42' X 115' lot
on nice block. Pool, Jacuzzi, all
stainless appliances stay. Owner
anxious $629,000
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DITOMMASO
REALTY

JOSEPH T. ERICHIELLO, SRES®

REALTOR®, Associate Broker
(718) 667-8000  BUSINESS
(888) 667-8001 TOLL FREE
(718) 667-8272 FAX
(718) 483-4261 CELL
JTE58@aol.com

1612 Richmond Rd.
Staten Island, NY 10304Each Office is Independently 

Owned And Operated

Annadale 
MLS# 1029194

100' x 120' Corner lot zoned 3X in
fantastic location w/2-family home.

$1,049,000

Bay Terrace • MLS# 1030803
Beautiful 3 BR, 3 BA, 2-family

semi on corner lot, formal dining
rm, FP, eat-in kitchen and bath,

full-finished Basement with sum-
mer kitchen. Close to All. $544,900

Westerleigh • MLS# 1029448
Move right into this 3 BR, 2 BA
semi, cathedral ceilings. Still tax
abated. Finished basement and

garage.
$449,500

Westerleigh • MLS# 1031006 
Picturesque 3 BR, 2 BA Colonial.
Heart of Westerleigh. All updated,
full-finished basement, new roof. 

$589,000

Westerleigh • MLS# 1031294
Beautiful 3 BR, 2 BA Ranch in 

pristine area. Full-finished basement
with summer kitchen, full BA and
separate entrance. Hospitality suite,

inground pool. $539,900

Westerleigh • MLS# 1029873
4 BR, Hi-end Colonial, all updated,
2 new full BAs, new eat-in kitchen,
family sunroom, full basement, fire-
place, inground pool, 50' x 100'trex

deck. $699,000

What this client had to say about Joe! 
Dear Joe, 

We would like to thank you for all your hard work and determination
in selling my mom’s home. As you know, the last year has been difficult for
our family, especially my mom. You were the first person we thought of
when she decided to sell our family home. Your personal commitment,
attention and caring nature put my mom at ease. It was evident from the
moment that you stepped into the house, that you were very knowledgeable
of the real estate market and neighborhood. Your willingness to explain the
local market, delineate the competition, and outline a progressive marketing
plan was very appealing and easy for my mom to understand.

From the time your sign went in her front yard until the closing took
only 10 weeks! Selling of her home could not have been any smoother, in
fact it was unbelievable. We never thought that this would happen in such a
short time given the fact that it was the holiday season and there were so
many other homes for sale in my mom’s neighborhood. During this time,
we had consistent traffic of prequalified buyers and Realtors® who made and
kept their appointments. You guided us through every step of the process.

Again, thank you for the time and effort that you put in to the sale of
my mom’s home. After such a difficult year, your assistance helped it end on
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